Fake rate vs dxy
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Pileup rate vs dxy

0.5

0.ABf-- e dreeeieene 00 A O OO VO
0.4 -heredeneiens SRR NS NS SO
T R A A P SRR
T REC AT
0_25;_ ...................... A P P S A
0.2+ eerdeedeencbn b
O Rt SRRt SRR SLTY SESN SUR DO
0.4+

0.05F

“cfl -
foibb
005k SO

5 =20-15-10 =5 0

Fake rate vs d

DOM_TT_mKFit-DQOM_
DQM_TT__mKkFit-DQM_adjusted

0.2k------ ........ s e :.

= R R HRRREREE HRRREREEIELREEY
S e s
Y R S N

s s o

;.\.G""I""I

,_\
""I""
-
)

0.95! i

0.0
0.009
0.008
0.007
0.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001;
FRve)

060102030

0.5

R R AR

0.4F
0.35F
0.3f
0.25F
0.2F
0.15F
0.1

0.05F
.0




	Contents
	Page 1


